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推优方面

	国际教育学院团员申请推优量化考评表

	（       级）

	专业班级： 

	序号
	姓名
	学号
	综合测评（I）
	团支部评分（M）
	辅导员评分（C）
	总分(S)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	（S=I*60%+M*20%+C*20%）

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



� HYPERLINK "C:\\Users\\chaoyue311\\Desktop\\2014-3-6\\国院党建 - (15).ppt" �返回�





� HYPERLINK "C:\\Users\\chaoyue311\\Desktop\\2014-3-6\\国院党建 - (15).ppt" �返回�









